THURSDAY,
NOV.4

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

SATURDAY,
NOV.6

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

NOV. 8-12

oooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooooo

WHITMAN

Fall Visit Scholarship Program

3:45-4:45 p.m.

5-6 p.m.

6:15-7 p.m.

10-11 a.m.

11:15-12:15 p.m.

12:15-12:30 p.m.

2-3 p.m.

Welcome

Mentorship Panel

FAFSA and CSS Workshop

Virtual Hangout!

Affinity Groups at Whitman:
Questions & Answers
Inclusion at Whitman

Wrap Up

Virtual Hangout!

THROUGHOUT THE WEEK

Interviews

Exploring First Year Seminars

Will Torres, Office of
Admission

Shamiya Griffin and
Dr. Rae Chresfield
Office of Financial Aid

Office of Admission
(Optional Event)

Whitman Affinity Groups
Intercultural Center
Kazi Joshua,

Dean of Students

Office of Admission
(Optional Event)

Office of Admission

Whitman Faculty Member



